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Annual venture-capital 
funding into U.S. meal-
kit and meal-delivery 
services
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The 2016 World Happiness Report ranks Denmark at top, Syria and 
Burundi last 
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SUICIDE RATES FOR OECD MEMBER NATIONS

* Suicidal deaths per 100,000 population
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WHO USE TECHNOLOGY DURING 
MEALS

WHEN WAS THE LAST TIME INTERNET 
USERS DID A 'DIGITAL DETOX'?
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DIGITAL DETOX BEFORE+AFTER

How World you Rate Your 
Happiness Levels?

How Stress-free do you feel?
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AGEING AND HEALTH

Between 2000 and 2050, the number of people aged 60 & 
over is expected to double

In 2050, more than 1 in 5 people will be 60 years or older
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LIFE EXPECTANCY AT BIRTH IN 2010 AND 2030

WOMEN

South Korea

Switzerland

Spain

Netherlands

Slovenia

Australia

Switzerland

Denmark

MEN

0 1,000500 1,500 2,000 2,500 3,000

88.07
84.83

83.69
78.91

87.42
82.68

84.00
80.10

87.70
84.59

82.53
77.32

90.82
84.23

83.95
80.01

Hungary 81.74
78.42

Mexico 76.15
73.15

Bulgaria 78.87
77.33

Macedonia 74.65
72.29

Macedonia 77.83
76.47

Romania 74.21
70.12

Mexico 82.96
78.91

Bulgaria 74.07
70.21

Seribia 78.27
75.71

Seribia 73.37
70.25

Portugal87.52
83.14

South Korea84.07
77.11

TOP COUNTRIES

TOP COUNTRIES

BOTTOM COUNTRIES

BOTTOM COUNTRIES



2030 FUTURE VISION CODE 4.0

Part 03. FUTURE VISION CODE_SMART HOME : HUMAN CODE

HUMAN CODE 3



177



2030 FUTURE VISION CODE 4.0

Part 03. FUTURE VISION CODE_SMART HOME : HUMAN CODE

1,352
1,612

2,745

3,450

4,200

HUMAN CODE 3



179



2030 FUTURE VISION CODE 4.0

Part 03. FUTURE VISION CODE_SMART HOME : HUMAN CODE

1,692 1,748 1,181
2,272

HUMAN CODE 3



181

TYPE FUNCTION EFFECT

Mobility 

Assistance

Helps Elederly 

People Walk

Enables Elderly People 

to Shop on Their Own

Excretion 

Disposal

Disposal into 

Toilet Near Bed

Enables Elderly People 

with Mobility Difficulties 

to Live Independently

Monitoring
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Where about of 
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Wia Sensors, 

Communication 

Functions

Ensures Safely of 

Elderly People with 

Dementia, Reassuring 

Families
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Assistance

Worn by 

Caregivers When 

Transferring 

Elderly People Reduces Burden on 

Caregiver

Bathing 

Assistance

Helps Elderly 

People Get 

into and out of 

Bathtub
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